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Entered

2008-07-10
21:03:18

2008-07-13
09:05:39

2008-07-16
19:56:46

2008-07-22
02:58:58

2008-07-22
17:59:15

2008-08-04
01:18:02

2008-08-18
07:27:49

2008-08-31
21:44:09

2008-09-09
03:30:25

2008-09-09
05:12:22

Person

Christin

Mita Parbhoo

Corinne Evans

Erik VDB

Chad

Dad

Craig

Irene

Candace

antie kelly

Birth Date

2008-09-14

2008-09-17

2008-09-27

2008-09-21

2008-09-01

2008-09-21

2008-09-24

2008-09-09

2008-09-17

2008-09-21

Birth

Time

04:00

03:00

10:32

01:00

03:15

07:00

08:00

07:45

20:00

22:20

Gender

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Length

19.500

13.000

19.500

20.000

20.500

18.110

20.000

21.000

20.000

22.500

Weight

7.562
7 Ibs 90z

7.312
7 lbs 50z

7.875
7 Ibs 140z

10.000
10 Ibs

9.000
9 lbs

8.190
8 |Ibs 30z

6.562
6 lbs 90z

6.750
6 Ibs 120z

5.375
5 lbs 60z

10.812
10 Ibs 130z

Hair

Blond

Blond

Blond

Blond

Brown

Blond

Blond

Brown

Blond

Blond

Eyes

Brown

Hazel

Blue

Green

Hazel

Brown

Blue

Blue

Hazel

Blue

First Name

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

colt

Middle Name

Kenneth Earl

Kenneth Earl

Kenneth Earl

Kenneth Earl

Kenneth-Earl

Kenneth Earl

Kenneth Earl

Kenneth Earl

earl
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Statistics

10 Boy (100%)
Gender: 0 Girl (0%)
10 Total

Average Length: 19.41in
Average Weight: 7.94 lbs

0 Bald (0%)

0 Black (0%)
Hair: 8 Blond (80%)

2 Brown (20%)

0 Red (0%)

4 Blue (40%)

2 Brown (20%)
Eyes: 0 Gray (0%)

1 Green (10%)

3 Hazel (30%)

Christin (): hmm... | really have no idea, but | wanted to get this pool started. lol

Mita Parbhoo (theoddisee@???.com): AWWW... | love you both!!! Congratulations. Much Love and Blessings!
Sincerely,

Your Friend Always and Forever,

Mita

X0

P.S. My heart and thoughts are always with you.
Corinne Evans (corinne3sidney@??7?.com):

Erik VDB (): Hurry up and pop him out!



Chad ():

Dad (rob.c23@??7?.com): This baby's going to be the best thing that's ever happened, in this world! so there.

Craig ():

Irene (): Thinking of both of you at this exciting time.

Candace (): cant wait :)
con-grats and luv ya xoxoxox....and | don't know inches so well sorry....lol
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