bebepool.com - christin's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/babybelly

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Gender	Length	Weight	Hair	Eyes	First Name	Middle Name
2008-07-10 21:03:18	Christin	2008-09-14	04:00	Boy	19.500	7.562 7 lbs 9oz	Blond	Brown	Colt	Kenneth Earl
2008-07-13 09:05:39	Mita Parbhoo	2008-09-17	03:00	Boy	13.000	7.312 7 lbs 5oz	Blond	Hazel	Colt	Kenneth Earl
2008-07-16 19:56:46	Corinne Evans	2008-09-27	10:32	Boy	19.500	7.875 7 lbs 14oz	Blond	Blue	Colt	Kenneth Earl
2008-07-22 02:58:58	Erik VDB	2008-09-21	01:00	Boy	20.000	10.000 10 lbs	Blond	Green	Colt	Kenneth Earl
2008-07-22 17:59:15	Chad	2008-09-01	03:15	Boy	20.500	9.000 9 lbs	Brown	Hazel	Colt	Kenneth-Earl
2008-08-04 01:18:02	Dad	2008-09-21	07:00	Boy	18.110	8.190 8 lbs 3oz	Blond	Brown	Colt	Kenneth Earl
2008-08-18 07:27:49	Craig	2008-09-24	08:00	Boy	20.000	6.562 6 lbs 9oz	Blond	Blue	Colt	
2008-08-31 21:44:09	Irene	2008-09-09	07:45	Boy	21.000	6.750 6 lbs 12oz	Brown	Blue	Colt	Kenneth Earl
2008-09-09 03:30:25	Candace	2008-09-17	20:00	Boy	20.000	5.375 5 lbs 6oz	Blond	Hazel	Colt	Kenneth Earl
2008-09-09 05:12:22	antie kelly	2008-09-21	22:20	Boy	22.500	10.812 10 lbs 13oz	Blond	Blue	colt	earl

Statistics

Gender:	10 Boy (100%) 0 Girl (0%) 10 Total
Average Length:	19.41 in
Average Weight:	7.94 lbs
Hair:	0 Bald (0%) 0 Black (0%) 8 Blond (80%) 2 Brown (20%) 0 Red (0%)
Eyes:	4 Blue (40%) 2 Brown (20%) 0 Gray (0%) 1 Green (10%) 3 Hazel (30%)

Christin (): hmm... I really have no idea, but I wanted to get this pool started. lol

 $\textbf{Mita Parbhoo} \ (the odd is ee @???.com): AWWW... \ I \ love \ you \ both!!! \ Congratulations. \ Much \ Love \ and \ Blessings!$

Sincerely, Your Friend Always and Forever, Mita xo

P.S. My heart and thoughts are always with you.

Corinne Evans (corinne3sidney@???.com):

Erik VDB (): Hurry up and pop him out!

Chad ():
Dad (rob.c23@???.com): This baby's going to be the best thing that's ever happened, in this world! so there.
Craig ():
Irene (): Thinking of both of you at this exciting time.
Candace (): cant wait :) con-grats and luv ya xoxoxoxand I don't know inches so well sorrylol
antie kelly (mounty_69@???.com): he will become an edmonton oiler and antie will spoil him just because she can.all our love!!!!!!

Generated by bebepool.com